
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Zawody Andrzejkowe 2021” 

 Klasyfikacja : STATYCZNA , DYNAMICZNA 

po zawodach 28.11.2021r. 
 

KLASYFIKACJA 
  

Psp10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Chodzeń Piotr (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 95 

2 
Kowalski Michał (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 91 

3 
Długołęcka Anna (IGLICA) 88 

4 Wcisło Emil (IGLICA) 86 

5 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 86 

6 
Grzeliński Piotr (IGLICA) 82 

7 
Chodzeń Antoni (IGLICA) 81 

8 
Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 81 

9 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 81 

10 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 81 

11 
Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 80 

12 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 80 

13 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 79 

14 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 77 

15 
Jurzyk Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 77 

16 
Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 75 



17 
Jastrzębowski Maciej (IGLICA) 74 

18 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 73 

19 
Wójcik Mateusz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 73 

20 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 72 

21 
Janiszewski Dawid (NEPTUN 

Kosakowo) 72 

22 
Kruba Patrycjusz (IGLICA) 71 

23 
Górnicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 69 

24 
Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 68 

25 
Chałupa Cezary (IGLICA) 67 

26 
Januszkiewicz Paulina (IGLICA) 66 

27 
Pleskot Marek (IGLICA) 60 

28 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 60 

29 
Prokop Jerzy (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 59 

30 
Górski Łukasz (SWKS Warka) 56 

31 
Pińkowski Aleksander (IGLICA) 55 

32 
Żelazny Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 55 

33 
Litkiewicz Robert (IGLICA) 54 

34 
Tkaczyk Mariusz (GTS Jastrząb) 54 

35 
Kloch Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 54 

36 
Sieheń Mateusz (NTS Warszawa) 54 

37 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 53 

38 
Kubaszewski Michał (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 47 

39 
Matusiak Paweł (IGLICA) 44 

40 
Wieczorek Grzegorz (IGLICA) 43 

41 
Bałaban Jakub (ZKS Warszawa) 42 



42 
Zając Grzegorz (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 40 

43 
Karsch Krzysztof (IGLICA) 33 

44 
Kluska Krzysztof (Proelia) 33 

45 
Chodzeń Jan (IGLICA) 32 

46 
Jastrzębski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 32 

47 
Orłowski Norbert (IGLICA) 29 

48 
Ciepielski Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 22 

49 
Jabłoński Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 22 

50 
Szklarz Roman (IGLICA) 19 

 

 

Pcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Chodzeń Piotr (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 95 

2 
Janiszewski Dawid (NEPTUN 

Kosakowo) 89 

3 
Wójcik Mateusz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 84 

4 Rejent Bartosz (IGLICA) 83 

5 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 80 

6 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 79 

7 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 78 

8 
Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 77 

9 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 76 

10 
Wieczorek Grzegorz (IGLICA) 75 



11 
Kalita Andrzej (IGLICA) 75 

12 
Długołęcka Anna (IGLICA) 75 

13 
Kołodziejczyk Robert (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 75 

14 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 74 

15 
Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 73 

16 
Grzeliński Piotr (IGLICA) 73 

17 
Matusiak Paweł (IGLICA) 73 

18 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 73 

19 
Palmowski Mateusz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 73 

20 
Oleksiuk Marcin (ZKS Warszawa) 71 

21 
Parzuchowski Łukasz (ZKS 

Warszawa) 71 

22 
Wcisło Emil (IGLICA) 68 

23 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 68 

24 
Chałupa Cezary (IGLICA) 68 

25 
Kloch Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 68 

26 
Górski Łukasz (SWKS Warka) 66 

27 
Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 65 

28 
Litkiewicz Robert (IGLICA) 65 

29 
Żelazny Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 64 

30 
Pleskot Marek (IGLICA) 60 

31 
Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 60 

32 
Pińkowski Aleksander (IGLICA) 59 

33 
Górnicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 59 

34 
Chodzeń Antoni (IGLICA) 58 

35 
Jastrzębowski Maciej (IGLICA) 58 



36 
Zając Grzegorz (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 57 

37 
Januszkiewicz Paulina (IGLICA) 55 

38 
Tkaczyk Mariusz (GTS Jastrząb) 55 

39 
Jabłoński Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 52 

40 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 50 

41 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 50 

42 
Ciepielski Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 47 

43 
Kubaszewski Michał (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 44 

44 
Sterna Krzysztof (IGLICA) 42 

45 
Kamiński Dariusz (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 42 

46 
Chodzeń Jan (IGLICA) 41 

47 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 41 

48 
Prokop Jerzy (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 41 

49 
Modzelewski Piotr (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 37 

50 
Adamczyk Sebastian (Strzelec 

Żyrardów) 32 

51 
Dermont Anna (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 27 

52 
Karsch Krzysztof (IGLICA) 24 

53 
Zawadzki Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 21 

54 
Kołodziejczyk Filip (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 21 

55 
Szklarz Roman (IGLICA) 11 

56 
Orłowski Norbert (IGLICA) 7 

57 
Jurzyk Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 2 



58 
Kruba Patrycjusz (IGLICA) 0 

59 
Palmowski Michał (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 0 

 

 

Karabinek 9mm  

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 93 

2 
Chodzeń Piotr (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 93 

3 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 92 

4 Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 91 

5 
Janiszewski Dawid (NEPTUN 

Kosakowo) 87 

6 
Rejent Bartosz (IGLICA) 87 

7 
Jabłoński Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 86 

8 
Chodzeń Antoni (IGLICA) 85 

9 
Chodzeń Jan (IGLICA) 82 

10 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 80 

11 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 76 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Chodzeń Piotr (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 283 



2 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 257 

3 
Janiszewski Dawid (NEPTUN 

Kosakowo) 248 

4 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 248 

5 
Pęcherczyk Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 239 

6 
Chodzeń Antoni (IGLICA) 224 

7 
Godlewski Piotr (IGLICA) 213 

8 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 177 

9 
Rejent Bartosz (IGLICA) 170 

10 
Długołęcka Anna (IGLICA) 163 

11 
Jabłoński Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 160 

12 
Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 157 

13 
Wójcik Mateusz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 157 

14 
Chodzeń Jan (IGLICA) 155 

15 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 155 

16 
Grzeliński Piotr (IGLICA) 155 

17 
Wcisło Emil (IGLICA) 154 

18 
Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 154 

19 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 154 

20 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 151 

21 
Chałupa Cezary (IGLICA) 135 

22 
Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 135 

23 
Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 133 

24 
Jastrzębowski Maciej (IGLICA) 132 

25 
Górnicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 128 

26 
Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-

Ostróda) 127 



27 
Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 122 

28 
Górski Łukasz (SWKS Warka) 122 

29 
Kloch Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 122 

30 
Januszkiewicz Paulina (IGLICA) 121 

31 
Pleskot Marek (IGLICA) 120 

32 
Litkiewicz Robert (IGLICA) 119 

33 
Żelazny Marcin (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 119 

34 
Wieczorek Grzegorz (IGLICA) 118 

35 
Matusiak Paweł (IGLICA) 117 

36 
Pińkowski Aleksander (IGLICA) 114 

37 
Tkaczyk Mariusz (GTS Jastrząb) 109 

38 
Prokop Jerzy (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 100 

39 
Zając Grzegorz (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 97 

40 
Kowalski Michał (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 91 

41 
Kubaszewski Michał (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 91 

42 
Jurzyk Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 79 

43 
Kalita Andrzej (IGLICA) 75 

44 
Kołodziejczyk Robert (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 75 

45 
Palmowski Mateusz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 73 

46 
Oleksiuk Marcin (ZKS Warszawa) 71 

47 
Kruba Patrycjusz (IGLICA) 71 

48 
Parzuchowski Łukasz (ZKS 

Warszawa) 71 

49 
Ciepielski Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 69 



50 
Karsch Krzysztof (IGLICA) 57 

51 
Sieheń Mateusz (NTS Warszawa) 54 

52 
Sterna Krzysztof (IGLICA) 42 

53 
Bałaban Jakub (ZKS Warszawa) 42 

54 
Kamiński Dariusz (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 42 

55 
Modzelewski Piotr (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 37 

56 
Orłowski Norbert (IGLICA) 36 

57 
Kluska Krzysztof (Proelia) 33 

58 
Jastrzębski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 32 

59 
Adamczyk Sebastian (Strzelec 

Żyrardów) 32 

60 
Szklarz Roman (IGLICA) 30 

61 
Dermont Anna (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 27 

62 
Zawadzki Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 21 

63 
Kołodziejczyk Filip (PSKBPiSS Nowy 

Dwór Maz.) 21 

64 
Palmowski Michał (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 0 

 


